
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LOUISIANA SUPERDOME - NEW ORLEANS, LA

ROUND 11 OF 17 - MARCH 14, 2009

AMA Supercross

NEW ORLEANS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 C. Reed  720.1021

14 K. Windham  220.2642

114 J. Brayton  420.3353

18 D. Millsaps  720.3404

33 J. Grant  220.3465

800 M. Alessi  220.3696

911 T. Bowers  220.4017

27 N. Wey  420.5568

59 T. Adams  320.7129

54 M. Boni  420.92010

395 B. Ritter  321.13211

57 J. Marsack  221.20012

65 S. Skinner  421.47013

99 J. Lewis  221.49714

147 C. Miller  421.96415

384 C. Schlacht  322.44816

357 J. Locks  322.55317

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

18 D. Millsaps  818.6321

1 C. Reed  718.8492

14 K. Windham  819.1343

33 J. Grant  419.3284

800 M. Alessi  419.6535

114 J. Brayton  219.6896

59 T. Adams  319.7167

27 N. Wey  519.7718

54 M. Boni  719.8379

911 T. Bowers  819.84210

65 S. Skinner  520.42711

99 J. Lewis  720.63112

57 J. Marsack  320.76013

395 B. Ritter  421.52514

147 C. Miller  422.05815

384 C. Schlacht  323.55916

357 J. Locks  323.86417

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

14 K. Windham  413.5621

1 C. Reed  513.5752

800 M. Alessi  413.6123

18 D. Millsaps  513.7164

33 J. Grant  713.7675

27 N. Wey  413.7926

911 T. Bowers  313.8497

114 J. Brayton  513.8728

57 J. Marsack  314.0589

54 M. Boni  314.12110

59 T. Adams  414.16511

65 S. Skinner  414.40612

395 B. Ritter  214.45713

99 J. Lewis  614.47514

147 C. Miller  215.18115

357 J. Locks  315.30616

384 C. Schlacht  315.32417
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